Oahe Speedway Sop 5, 2020

Box/No Box Shootout Elimination Results . .
s e g i3 Compulink StarTrak -

# Class ny DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION DA ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

1128
5028

340A
402

C521
5047

510
210

560C
5578

R596
117

5196
926

929
591E

582X
766]
H507

5201
K573

933
3X26

5085
870X

H554
G589

866
3X20

759
51043

sunniin: ROUND 13
BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX ¢ Marcia Graves
BXNBX ¢ Dual Keck
BXNBX ¢  Eric Serbousek
BXNBX ¢ Grant Christianson
BXNBX ¢  Chris Odde
BXNBX o Jim lsack
BXNBX ¢ Lonna Magslodt
BXNBX ¢ Todd] Casper
BXNBX o Jay Tjeerdsma
BXNBX o  Rodney Larsot
BXNBX o Jeff Otto
BXNBX o  Stan Kopejtka
BXNBX o Thad Olson
BXNBX o Dustin Hofnenke
BXNBX o  Brett Elstad
BXNBX ¢ D.R. Kramer

Single

BXNBX o Jay Waxler
BXNBX ¢ Joe Harry
BXNBX o Hyley DePoy
BXNBX ¢  Kevin Ferguson
BXNBX o Dennis Olmstead
BXNBX o Taya Horob
BXNBX o  Zach Zebroski
BXNBX o Jennifer Davis
BXNBX o Randy Hirsch
BXNBX o Jeff Kramer
BXNBX o Justin Tjeerdsma
BXNBX o Logan Horob
BXNBX o Ray Maize
BXNBX o Julie Carroll
BXNBX o Ken Kimball

5910

Fort Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Dickinson ND
Pierre SD

Jameson ND
Aberdeen SD

Bismarck ND
Bismarck ND

Lake Preston SD
Springfield SD

Pierre SD
Jamestown ND

Atkinson NE
Centerville SD

Iroquois SD
Valley City ND

Notrth Platte NE
Fort Mohave AZ
Groton SD

Lantry SD
Grand Forks ND

Fargo 5D
Williston ND

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Pierre SD
Valentine NE

Pierre SD
Wiiliston ND

Pierre SD
QOakes ND

Rapid City 5D

00 Spitzer ' 460 Ford ~027 10,10 10.221
84 Mustang foul -152 11.48 11.500
*74 Dart Sport 512/bodge 019 10.12 10.239
77 Camaro 350 SDC 125 12,51 12.872
'93 Nova 000 12.06 12,121
14 Mustang GT 006 10,75 10.93¢9
’68 Camaro 454 Chevy 17 1148 11,707
'98 Mustang 347 Ford 072 1210 13.145
'69 Trans Am 509 GM 07 934 9.38t

'82 Camaro 060 10.64 10.745
‘86 Cutless Chevy 572 -107 10.00 9.997
72 Nova BBC foul -.024 11,39 11.404
‘79 Omni 105 Mopar ° 065 18,30 18.332
‘70 GTX Mopar 108 10.11 10471
‘67 Cuda 414 Plym A21 0 11.87 11.967
‘69 Chevelle 383 Chevy  foul -.009 10.38 10,483
70 Nova 582 Chevy 018 922 ¢.283
'70/Duster 340 Mopar 057 940 9406
*72 Chevy Nova 007 10.09 10.162
73 Nova 454 Chevy 200 11,95 12,359
'81 Capri foul -002 12.23 12.335
'69 GTO 455 Pont 090 1356 13.715
66 GTO Pontiac A20 12,98 14.046
10 McGee JR Compt GSXR 066 1051 10712
18 Demon Hemi 402 10.90 12.042
'85 Monte Cario 383 Chevy 223 11.30 11.329
69 Dodge 440 Dodge 186 12,23 12,360
'75 Vega 383 SBC 037 10,70 10.775
72 Comet 061 12,64 12,714
'66 Nova 383 Chevy 017 11.32 11.420
87 S10 350/Chevy 086 11.80 11.955
*71 El Camino Chevy 037 14.97 15.147

132.11
11547

117.95
102.17

108.91
130.68

100.08
86.88

139.81
125.87

133.94
116.15

70.03
132.88

112.51
125.76

147.56

129.55

130.51

107.66
109.75

76.90
92.76

116,82
130.11

119.71
114.06

124.18
106.13

110.33
114.22

77.24




BXNBX o

BXNBX o Dave Hurkes
BXNBX o Brandon Davis
BXNBX ¢ Dilion Robinson
BXNBX o Levi Keck
BXNBX o  Bryan Funk
BXNBX o  Kirby Odde

 BXNBX o Matt Butler
BXNBX o Thayne Moher

“BXNBX o | Glenn Christianson
BXNBX o Jeff Otto
BXNBX o Randy Compson
BXNBX o Ken Standiford

" BXNBX o Robert Halverson
BXNBX o John Scott DeMots
BXNBX o Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o Jonathan Huse
BXNBX o  Aaron [saak
BXNBX o  Terry Locke
BXNBX o David Ras
BXNBX o Dale Garber
BXNBX o  Parick Marback
BXNBX o John Enno

Single
3 ROUND 2:::

BXNBX o Jay Waxler
BXNBX o  Brett Elstad
BXNBX o Terry Locke
BXNBX o  Eric Serbousek
BXNBX o Taya Horob
BXNBX o Jeff Otto
BXNBX o  Jonathan Huse
BXNBX o  Jeff Kramer
VBXNBX o D.R. Kramer
"BXNBX o Dustin Hofnenke
BXNBX o  Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o . Glenn Christianson
BXNBX o Todd } Casper
BXNBX o  Dale Garber
BXNBX o  Stan Kopejtka

Jeff Otto

Watertown 5D

Watertown SD
Mitchell SD

Dickinson SD
Grand Forks ND

Aberdeen SD
Sioux Falls SD

Dickinson ND
Jamestown ND

Watertown SD
Valiey City ND

Midland SD
North Platte NE

Lebancn SD
Beufah ND

Onida SD
Bismarck ND

Jamestown ND
Gillete WY

Pierre SD
Bismarck ND

Williston ND

Fort Mohave AZ
Vailey City ND

Jamestown ND
Pierre SD

Williston ND
Jamestown ND

Onida SD
Valentine NE

North Platte NE
Iroquois SD

Beulah ND
Jamestown ND

Lake Preston SD
Pierre SD

Atkinson NE
Watertown SD

'91 Mustang

70 Dart
19 Challenger

'70 Duster
46 Coronet

89 510
71 Duster

’86 Regal
'69 Nova 58

’89 Camero
‘68 Cuda

‘66 Ranchere
‘09 Roadster

‘07 FED
‘67 Camero

‘06 Tuttle Mini
‘75 Vega

‘09 Racecraft
‘73 Camaro

08 Dragster
127 Roadster

70 Cuda

'70/Duster
'6% Chevelle

'09 Racecraft
77 Camaro

'66 GTO
'72 Nova

04 Tuttle Mini
'69 Dodge

70 Nova
'67 Cuda

'67 Camero
69 Nova S5

'6% Trans Am
08 Dragster

79 Omni
89 Camero

Chevy

392 Dodge

565/Plym
512 Dodge

427 SBC
454 Chevy
383 Chevy

SBC
498 Hemi

8 Ford
427 SBC

416 Chevy
565 Chevy

632 Chevy

Chevy 582
523 Chewy

340 Mopar
383 Chevy
350 sDC
Pontiac
BBC

440 Dodge

582 Chevy
414 Plym

565 Chevy
383 Chevy

509 GM
Chevy 582

105 Mopar
SBC

571

J15
132

010
181

042
050

053
foul -.099

040
.108

033
foul -.007

594
070

032
046

010
088

004
007

057

044
024

005
067

197
foul -.028

.085
foul -.004

.010
045

.083
foul -.087

.021
235

062
127

11.00

10.53
12.33

9.58
10.71

10.00
11,22

11.40
11.08

10.00
10.39

11,35
8.67

8.57
8.36

8.10
10.41

8.86
10,75

8.93
9.33

9.53

9.36
10.48

8.89
12.47

12.98
11.39

8.11
12.29

.26
11.94

8.56
11.08

.35
8.98

18.29
10.00

11.136

10.618
12.425

9.58¢9
10.557

10.027
11.249

11.517 |
11.119
10.333
10.676 |

|
11.343 |
8.728

8.624
©.371

8.144
10.458

8.911
10.706

2.024
9.443

9.541

9.364
10.427

8.937
12.699

13.128
11.562

8.156
12,229

9.325
12.019

9.038
25.522

9.389
8.973

18.470
9.886

124.91

126.15
112.88.

138.93
121,16

130.18
117.38

118.34
115.59

118.34
115.75

117.63

. 155.95

1151.92
1151.89

1159.01

128.70

1170.32

159.32

167.16
142.58

143.31

143.31
121.75

152,31
103.56

102.22
114.32

160.59
114,30

137.00
110.60

157.37
38.64

144.34
168.22

71.80
109.75



5085
921

5X22
3X20

M711
5578

558X
510

1128
5393

c521
5201

910
340A

5263
866

R596
5910

5038
759

H557
H554

s 933
" 5028

K573
589K

M512.

1359

215
740

'5037
K573

558X
521

933
H557

5038
112B

534H
. M5i2

BXNBX o  Zach Zebroski
BXNBX o  Brandon Davis
BXNBX 07 John Enno
BXNBX o Logan Horob
BXNBX o Parick Marback
BXNBX o Jay Tjeerdsma
BXNBX o  John Scott DeMots
BXNBX o Jim Isack
BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o Levi Keck
BXNBX o  Grant Christianson
BXNBX ¢ Hyley DePoy
BXNBX ¢ Lonna Magslodt
BXNBX o Dual Keck
BXNBX o Dillon Rebinson
BXNBX o Justin Tjeerdsma
BXNBX o . Rodney Larson
BXNBX o Ken Kimball
BXNBX o Ken Standiford
BXNBX o Ray Maize
BXNBX ¢ Robert Halverson
BXNBX ¢ Randy Hirsch
BXNBX ¢  Dennis Olmstead
BXNBX ¢ Marcia Graves
BXNBX o Kevin Ferguson
BXNBX ¢ Kirby Odde
BXNBX o  Bryan Funk
BXNBX o  Rick Butler
BXNBX o  Aaron lsaak
BXNBX ¢ Matt Butler

i ROUND 3
BXNBX ¢ Temy Locke
BXNBX ¢  Kevin Ferguson
BXNBX o John Scott DeMots
BXNBX o Grant Christianson
BXNBX ¢ Dennis Olmstead
BXNBX o Robert Halverson
BXNBX ¢ Ken Standiford
BXNBX ¢  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o Jonathan Huse
BXNBX o ' Bryan Funk

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Williston ND-
Williston ND

Bismarck ND
Springfield SD

Lebanon SD
Bismarck ND

Fort Pierre SD
Dickinson SD

Jameson ND
Lantry SD

Bismarck ND
Dickinson ND

Mitchell SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Rapid City SD

Midland SD
Pierre SD

Morth Platte NE
Pierre SD

Fargo SD
Pierre SD

Grand Forks ND
Aberdeen SD

Grand Forks ND
Rapid City SD

Bismarck ND
Sioux Falls SD

Jamestown ND
Grand Forks ND

Lebanon SD
Jameson ND

Fargo SD
North Platte NE

Midland SD
Fort Pierre SD

Onida SD
Grand Forks ND

10 McGee JR Compt GSXR
70 Dart
70 Cuda
*72 Comet

3
27 Roadster 523 Chevy
'82 Camaro
'07 FED 416 Chevy
'68 Camaro 454 Chevy
'Q0 Spitzer 460 Ford
70 Duster 565/ P]ym
'93 Nova
73 Nova 454 Chevy
'98 Mustang 347 Ford
'74 Dart Sport 512/Dodge
19 Challenger 392 Dodge
'75 Vega 383 SBC
86 Cutless Chevy 572
'71 El Camino Chevy
66 Ranchero 8 Ford
'66 Nova 383 Chevy
'09 Roadster 427 SBC
’85 Monte Carlo 383 Chevy
'69 GTO 455 Pont
'84 Mustang
‘81 Capri
‘89 510 427 SBC
'66 Coronet 512 Dodge
'67 Cuda 543 Dodge
'75 Vega
71 Duster

09 Racecraft
‘81 Capri

‘07 FED
‘93 Nova

‘649 GTO
09 Roadster

‘66 Rancherc
‘00 Spitzer

'06 Tuttle Mini
'66 Coronet

416 Chevy

455 Pont
427 SBC
8 Ford

460 Ford

512 Dodge

003

foul -003

120
.088

.105
060

018

fou! -.003

033
020

118
.050

017

foul -.008

082
187

.118
212

069

foul -109

041
095

081

foul -.072

foul

098
037

091
278

.084
101

022
.024

D44
052

075

070

042

054
.100

10.58

9.55
12,65

2.41
10.74

8.66
11.18

10.24
9.58

12.06
11.95

12.10
10.12

12.40
10.77

10.00
15.02

11,34
11.30

8.69
11.29

13.28
11.48

12.33
10.00

10.30
11.00

10.43
11.22
8.88

12.30

8.66
12,10

13.40
8.67

11.36
10.25

8.14
10.37

\
|

BROKE
10.613 12543
|

9.558 | 130.79
12.793 1 105.44
9.467
10.855

141.68
124.42

8.623
11.194

150.85
120.17

130,90
138.50

10.244
9.629

12.185
11.896

1 101.62
99.37

15.729 | 59.33
10J41§13194

12.470 | 110.51
10.836 ' 123.10

10.053
15.142

127.64
87.92

116.45
118.40

11.381
11.357

150.37
118.43

8.702
11.396

13.426 !
11.566

98.81
115.13

1 107.62
112778

12.370
10.107

10.448 : 129.29
13.123  85.36
10.516
11.308

120.28
116,39

8.895
12.339

1 165.62
107.10

8.728
12,191

144.85
107.30

13.420
.000

' 99.04
11.413  116.45
10.239 ' 120.56

- 143.60
128.46

8.224
10.640



560C BXNBX o

3X26

766)
M711

BXNBX o.
BXNBX o

51926
582X

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5X22
5866

BXNBX o
BXNBX ¢

5263
R596

BXNBX o
BXNBX o
915 BXNBX ¢

Single

"BXNBX o
BXNBX o

558X
766)

534H +BXNBX o
560C BXNBX o

5038
5196

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5263
933

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5X22
5037

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

915 BXNBX o

Single

"BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5038

534H
- 915

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5X22
5263

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

BXNBX o
Single

BXNBX o

i ROUND 453

i ROUND 5

. Todd ] Casper

Taya Horeb

Jay Waxler
Parick Marback

Stan Kopejtka
D.R. Kramer

John Enno
Dustin Buchmann

Dillon Robinson
Rodney Larson

Aaron Isaak

Jehn Scott D.e'Mots
Jay Waxler

Jonathan Huse
Todd ] Casper

Ken Standiford
Stan Kopejtka

Dillen Robinson
Dennis Qlmstead

John Enno
Terry Locke

Aaron Isaak

John Scott DeMots
Ken Standiford

Jonathan Huse
Aaron Isaak

John Enno
Dillon Robinson

Jehn Scott DeMots
Jonathan Huse

Jehn Enno

Lake Preston SD
Williston ND

Fort Mohave AZ
Bismarck ND

Atkinson NE
North Platte NE

Williston ND
Beulah ND

Mitchefl SD
Pierre SD

Bismarck ND

Lebanon SD
Fort Mohave AZ

Onida SD
Lake Preston SD

Midland SD
Atkinson NE

Mitchell SD
Fargo SD

Williston ND
Jamestown ND

Bismarck ND

Lebanon SD
Midland SD

Onida SD
Bismarck ND

Williston ND

Mitchell SD

Lebanon SD

Cnida SD

Williston ND

69 Trans Am
'6b GTQ

"70/Duster
*27 Roadster

79 Omni
70 Nova

'70 Cuda
'67 Camero

19 Challenger
86 Cutless

75 Vega

‘07 FED
'70/Duster

'06 Tuttle Mini
'69 Trans Am

66 Ranchero
79 Omni

19 Challenger
69 GTO

70 Cuda
‘09 Racecraft

75 Vega

‘07 FED
‘66 Ranchero

06 Tuttle Mini
'75 Vega

70 Cuda
’19 Challenger
‘07 FED

06 Tuttle Mini

'70 Cuda

509 GM
Pontiac

340 Mopar
523 Chevy

105 Mopar

582 Chevy

565 Chevy

392 Dodge
Chevy 572

4146 Chevy
340 Mopar
509 GM

8 Ford
105 Mopar

392 Dodge
455 Pont

416 Chevy
8 Ford

392 Dodge

414 Chevy

.054
103

.002
093

003
061

.059
024

103
foul -.006

079

{055
foul -.202

146
007

087
053

242
.038

006
012

011

065
034

A11
026

087
145
010
foul -061

049

9.37
13.10

9.36
9.42

18.29
9.26

9.50
9.03

12.39
10.00

10.45

8.69
9.32

8.16
9.38

11,30
18.55

12.20
13.33

9.74
8.89

10.44

8.63
11.30

8.15
10,43

9.70
12.35

144.48
100.44

9.398
13.043

9.369
9.466

133.13
141.75

72.80
140.42

18.439
9.256

141.24
143.34

9.516
10.177

12.559
10.041

110.07
132.70

10.583 | 126.88

8.630
9.323

150.17
143.40

B.166
2.353

158.95
144.67

11.292
18.402

121.45
70.69

12.330
13.323

111.09
91.68

139.72
165.31

9718
8.844

10.427 | 128.02

8.627
11.269

150.07
120.56

8.153
10.411

159.48
127.22

9.708
12.371

133.37
112,55

BXNBX ¢
BXNBX o

John Scott DeMots
John Enno

Lebancn SD
Williston ND

‘07 FED
*70 Cuda

414 Chevy

007
012




_ 'Bike/Sled Shootout Elimination Results

Oahe Speedway

Sep 5, 2020

:1: CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/

ET. |MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

1441 .DBS o

George Brown Rapid City SD

818 DBS 0 Jessi Braley Pierre SD
549 DBS o RayHorsley Pierre SD
H576 DBS o Rodney Hopf Huron SD
524 DBS ¢ DonGumon Huron $D
552 DBS o  Kylen Horsley Pierre SD

523 DBS o Gary VanSickle Gillete WY
1381 DBS o Jessi Horsley Pierre SD
669 DBS ¢  Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD
5625 DBS o Mike Braley Pierre SD
587 DBS o  Chiis Boom ‘Summerset SD

51 DBS o Dean Nixon Aurora SD
1048 DBS o Duane Borckhard Bismarck ND
848 DBS o Rose Kracht Pierre SD
5805 DBS o Richard Tadych Gary MN
5365 DBS o Jonathan Geuther Pierre SD
1199 DBS o Kenny Bryant Ethan SD
5654 DBS o Schaun Schnathorst Huron SD
547 DBS ¢  Dusty Kracht Pierre SD
3082 DBS o  Michael Hanson Viborg SD
7584 DBS ¢ Chad Johnson Fargo ND
5022 DBS o Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD
2770 DBS o  Brian Klinghagen Lennox SD
5047 DS o Alex Larson Hurcn SD
5950 DBS o Ken Lawrence Rapid City SD
877 DBS o Cutter Hammersley Pierre SD
875 DBS o  Troy Bowers Pierre SD

Single

DBS 0 . illaptd.(;.:ty- SD

George Brown
5625 DBS o Mike Braley Pierre SD
1381 DBS o Jessi Horsley Pierre SD
848 DBS o Rose Kracht Pierre SD

16 Ninja Kawasaki 029
Artic Cat 1000 ZRT 304
'80 KZ Kawasaki 272
'?1 Yamaha R-1 foul -.004
77 Kawasaki K2 027
'80 Hyabusa .052
12 ZIX14R Kawasaki o7
01 Thundercat Articat foul -.034
'01 SkiDoo 800 Rotax 127
"73KZ1260 Kawasaki 094
*01 ArtiCat 800 Suz 062
04 RX1 4/Yamaha 096
'08 Hyabusa Suzuki .207
'¢8 Ski-Doo .190
'03 ArticCat J0tt
'07 GT250 Hyosung 043
'0% Kaw Ninja 358
'73 Kaw K2 070
'02 VRod 011
73 SnoBike 780 Skidoo  foul -.031
08 Hyabusa 042
96 Artic Cat .138
'82 Suzuki 1395 CC 034
‘02 Yamaha Yamaha 320
16 Kawasaki 1440 067
'91 Ninja .138
94 Honda .198

'16 Ninja . Kawasaki

73 KZ1260 Kawasaki 124
01 Thundercat Articat 161
'98 Ski-Doo foul -.148

9.32
10.47

9.20
Q.99

9.25
9.27

9.32
10.17

11.05
9.50

10.66
10.27

9.05
11.67

10.84
10.06

10.13
10.35

12.23
10.13

9.50
12.00

9.01
13.09

10.33
14.10

13.80

9.529
10.667

116.83
121.65

139.70
131.82

9.249
10.009

9.286
9.329

134.52
137.67

9.568 143.06
10.262 126.90

112.59
1101.67

11.101
11.565

115.53
'122.13

10.739
10.408

9.163
11,650

149.55
108.36

10.870
10.034

117.67
118.65

10,322
10.239

1124.25
116.06

12.341
10.202

109.99
129.79

9.760
12.408

106.44
108.27

@177
13.295

121.95
i 92,42

10.837
15.081

105.32
94.32

14.674 98.87




552
5022

1048
549

587
1199

2770
547

5805
5365

523
51

5950
669

5047
877

3082
524

875
1584

5654

' 5654
1381

1441
‘5805

" 587
552

2770
875

5950
5047

3082
523

1048 ]

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DES

DBS
DBES

DBS
DBS

DEBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS

~Single

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS

DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

0

2 ROUND 3

0
0

0

Kylen Horsley
Kimberlee Geuther

Duane Borckhard
Ray Horsley

Chris Boom
Kenny Bryant

" Brian Klinghagen

Dusty Kracht

Richard Tadych
Jonathan Geuther

Gary VanSickie
Dean Nixon

Ken Lawrence
Bryon Henningsen

Alex Larson
Cutter Hammersley

Michael Hanson
Don Gurnon

Troy Bowers
Chad Johnson

Schaun Schnathorst

Schaun Schnathorst
Jessi Horsley

George Brown
Richard Tadych

. Chris Boom

Kylen Horsley

Brian Klinghagen
Troy Bowers

Ken Lawrence
Alex Larson

Michael Hanson

" Gary VanSickle

Duane Borckhard

Brian Kiinghagen
George Brown

Duane Borckhard

Pierre SD
Fort Pierre SD

Bismarck ND
Pierre SD

Summerset SD
Ethan SD

Lennox SD
Pierre SD

Gary MN
Pierre SD

Gillete WY
Aurora SD

Rapid City SD
Pierre SD

Huron SD
Pierre SD

Viborg SD
Huron SD

Pierre SD
Fargo ND

Huron SD

Huron SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD
Gary MN

Summerset SD
Pietre SD

Lennox SD

Pierre SD

Rapid City SD
Huron 5D

Viborg SD
Gillete WY

Bismarck ND

Lennox SD
Rapid City SD

Bismarck ND

'80 Hyabusa
'96 Artic Cat

'08 Hyabusa
"80 KZ

'01 ArtiCat
09 Kaw Ninja

'82 Suzuki
02 VRod

'03 ArticCat
07 GT250

12 ZX14R
‘04 RX1

16 Kawasaki
01 SkiDoo

‘02 Yamaha
'91 Ninja

73 SnoBike
177 Kawasaki K2

'?4 Honda
'08 Hyabusa

T3 Kaw K2

'73 Kaw K2
'01 Thundercat

16 Ninja
03 ArticCat

01 ArtiCat
'80 Hyabusa

'82 Suzuki
'94 Honda

'16 Kawasaki
‘02 Yamaha

73 SnoBike
12 ZX14R

‘08 Hyabusa

'82 Suzuki
16 Ninja

'08 Hyabusa

083
096
Suzuki 087
Kawasaki 149
800 Suz 045
.289
1395 CC 024
041
029
Hyosting 005
Kawasaki A76
4/Yamaha .262
1440 A7
800 Rotax 235
Yamaha 098
.202
780 Skidoo 010
A3
A1
126
022

.100

Articat .288
Kawasaki 055
083

800 Suz 100
foul -~.006

1395 CC 073
452

1440 010
Yamaha fouf -.011
780 Skidoo 026
Kawasaki 105
Suzuki 069

1395 CC 035
Kawasaki 059
Suzuki 064

9.32
12,40

9.05
9.24

10.70
10.23

9.06
12,32

10.86
10.00

9.30
10.37

10.39
11.04

13.30
14.69

10.25
9.23

13.80
2.50

10.20

10.20
10.23

9.36
10.97

10.80
9.36

2.09
13.80

10.55
13.33

10.35
9.38

9.05

9.10
9.31

.14

9.356
12.110

9.473
10.047

10.844
10.215

9.135
12.425

10.977
10.152

9.447
10.481

10.593
11.154

13.464
15.096

10.336
9.381

14.814
10.505

10.214

10.292
10.216

9.391
11.018

10.809
9.330

9.318
15.217

10.427
13.434

10.364
9413

9.156

9.107
9.342

9.112

i
i

{

136.09
101.82

142.04
134.22

116.98
117.87

134.20
108.36

115.11
112.38

137.93
121.22

122.08
111.99

91.51
92,90

127.04
139.42

98.25
103.31

127.60

120.43
123.33

1126.81

114.44

115.00
136.69

110.85
96.65

i 133.47

97.70

125.85
142.45

148.00

140.66
144.57

147.73



5654 DBS . o  Schaun Schnathorst Huron SD 73 Kaw K2 013 10.26 10.192 (121,55

3082 DBS ¢  Michael Hanson Viborg SD 73 SnoBike 780 Skidoo 073 1032 10.278 | 127.51

5950 DES o Ken Lawrence Rapid City SD 16 Kawasaki 1440 106 1047 10.386 | 132.31
587 D38S ¢ Chris Boom Summerset SD 01 ArtiCat 800 Suz 026 10.8¢ 10,738 |117.63
Single

3082 DBS o Michael Hanson Viborg SD i 780 Skidoo 131 10.28 10.370 |121.88

1048 DBS o Duane Borckhard Bismarck ND ‘08 Hyabusa Suzuki 221 910  9.188 |146.15
2770 DBS o  Brian Klinghagen Lennox SD '82 Suzuki 1395 CC 028 910 9131 |131.88
587 DBS o Chris Boom Summerset SD '01 ArtiCat 800 Suz 084 10.72 10.798 | 115.56

9770 DBS o Brian Kiinghagen Lennox SD '82 Suzuki 1395 CC 004 910 9.109 |1
3082 DBS o Michael Hanson Viborg SD "3 SnoBike 780 Skidoo 033 10.36 10.378 | 126.01




_Trophy Shootout Elimination Results

Oahe Speedway

Sep b, 2020

J—

th Col}l_ﬁm StarTrak

# Clas:s Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

" 894
903

255
871

983
930

7iR
561

206T
923

928
920

796"
899

SL201
8030

891
631

576
927

3‘292

1576

SL201
894

255
928

71R
796

983
891

i ROUND 1 3
TSO o  Parker Odde
TSQO o Casey Thorstenson
|
|
TSO o Blade Okon
TSb o Dalton Reich
|
i
Ts:O o Cody Dvorak
TSO o LisaOQlson
TSO ¢ Alan Jensen
TSO o Roger Gustafson
TSO o Travis Olson
TSO ¢ Ray McClefland
TSO o LoulsMead
TSO o Katelyn Nicholson
TSO o Dustin Poor
“FSO+. .0 Adalyn Allison
TSO '~ o. Ken Giessinger
TSO o Mary O'Connor
TSO o Connie Swenson
TSO o Jon Dallmann
TSO o Curt Humann
TS0 o Notm Amundson
TSO o Trent Bossert
Single
3 ROUND 2 333
TSQ - o Travis Olson
TSO o  Curt Humann
TSb o  Ken Giessinger
TSO o  Parker Odde
TSO o Blade Olson
TSO o Louis Mead
TSO o Alan Jensen
TSQ -0 Dustin Poor
TSO o Cody Dvorak
TSO o  Connie Swenson

Abercie-en SD
Aberdeen SD

Bath SD
Bath SD

Bath SD
Centerville SD

Columbia SD
Gillette WY

Bath SD
Pierre 5D

Lake City MW
Mitchell SD

Aberdeen SD
Aberdeen SD

Mitbank SD
Fort Pierre SD

Watertown SD
Aberdeen SD

Plerre SD
Beulah ND

Bismarck ND

Pierre SD

Milbank SD
Aberdeen SD

Bath SD
Lake City MW

Columbia SD
Aberdeen SD

Bath SD
Watertown SD

'97 Corvette
'88 Monte Carlo

'85 Granfury
71 Roadrunner

'88 Diylonet
'64 Polara

"74 Duster
'72 Chevelle

'67 CCharger
75 Monza

'67 Plymouth
14 Ram 2500

75 Monza
*76 Roadrunner

'68 Camaro
@6 Firebird

'67 Cougar
'62 Nova

‘05 GTO
'67 Chevy

77 Nova

'05 GTO

68 Camaro
'Q7 Corvetie

’'85 Granfury
67 Plymouth

74 Duster
75 Monza

’88 Diylonet
'67 Cougar

.138
Chevy .183
360 525

398

572
Mopar foul -077
047
1,664

037
531

194
foul -.013

015
foui -.092

007
.368

Chevy 400
327 Chevy

172
foul -177

Ford
400 SBC

013
Chevy 380 353

457 Chevy .284

004

foul -.080
Chevy 400 167
049

060
162

360

185
foul -.015

.125

Ford 015

13.40
13.60

12.68
13.35

15.97
13.76

11.54
13.50

11,63
13.20

12.90
17.37

10.74
15.03

12,55
11.65

13.30
11.69

11.95
13.87

12.03

13.512
13.676

12.784
13.676

16.287
13.756

11.702
13.265

11.969
13.360

13.492
16.962

10.862
15.327

12.906
11.757

i3.180
11.742

12,070
13.795

13,176

105.05
98.83

104.82
102,51

82.94
101.60

109.01
85.25

97.23
104.35

98.55
82.80

126.65
90.86

100.99
117.30

104.78
111.39

100.75
88.39

71,60




TS(P 0
983 TSO o
$L201 TSb 0
255 TSP 0
21 FINALS
TSO ¢

_SL201 TSO- o

#: ROUND 3::::

Bath SD

Travis Olson

Cody Dvorak Bath SD
Ken Giessinger Milbank SD
Blade Olon ° Bath SD

Bath SD
Milbank SD

Travis Olson
Ken Giessinger

'67 CCharger
'88 Diylonet

68 Camaro
'85 Granfury

'67' CCharger |
'68 Camaro

Chevy 400 162
360 292

Chevy 400 059




Welcome to
Labor Day Wknd at Oahe Speedway
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Oahe Speedway Shootouts
JDRL Challenge

: CompuLihk StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... L&O Acres Junior Major

LOWET. o 0.002 Sec 5318 Chelsey Mohr 355PM  5/SEP/2020
TopSpeed ... 84.31 MPH 5236 Caden Benke ' |
# . CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER SECOND ROUND QUALIFYING

5318  JRMA Chelsey Mohr Mitcheil SD 10 Jb 0.002 0.002
53? JRMA  Jack Beutler Watertown SD *16 Huddleston 0.018 0.018
545 JRMA  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD *20 Extrem Rhino 0.019 0.019
JRMA Evan Huse Onida SD *12 JD Blos 2.1 {.038 0.038
Ryelee Case Rapid City SD 0.102 ‘ 0.102
Case DePoy _ Lantry SD 00 D 0.280 D.280
Caden Benke ' Sioux Falls SD 00 JD -0.024 -0.024

._‘E

RN ST R IR
o
[=—]
~

Oovrated By
Tha Oahw Racers Assoclation N




Oahe Speedway '
: Sep 5, 2020
il | L&O Acres Junior Major Elimination Results . _
1 s i11: Compulink StarTrak
b # Clss Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
f} ® WI\NNERS of pach pair appear First
@l | ROUND 133
il 5318 JRMA 1 Chelsey Mohr Mitchell SD 101D ) 009 790 7.965 81.55
i ' ingle -
i .
L . 537 JRMA 2 Jack Beutler Watertown SD *16 Huddleston 68 791 7977  81.69
EEJ 5207 JRMA s Ryelee Case Rapid City SD _ foul -232 8.12 8.169 79.35
545 JRMA 3 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD '20 Extrem Rhino 190 7.96 8.070° 78.74
563 JRMA s Case DePoy Lantry SD 001D 27% 805 8.226 77.74
5021 }RIMA 4 Evan Huse Onida SD "121D Blos 2.1 067 793 7926 81.48
5236 ]R‘MA 7  Caden Benke Sioux Falls SD ‘00 ID foul -077 794 7929 B1.83
nonnnno RiOUND 2:

5318 JRMA 1 Chelsey Mohr Mitchelt SD 107D 028 796 8049 7654
+ 545 JRMA 3 Justin Ehlers Pierre 3D 20 Extrem Rhino Jd41 796 8.049 81.86
537 ]RlMA 2 Jack Beutler Watertown SD 16 Huddleston 039 7.96 8004 8119

» 5021 JRMA 4 Evan Huse Onida SD 121D Blos 2.1 068 7.92 7960 80.57

537 JRMA z Jack Beutler Watertown SD '16 Huddleston 082 802 7.985 8133
5318 ]er i Chelsey Mohr Mitcheli SD "0 7D foul -016 7.99 7.924 81.77
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~-Qualified Positions for ..

Welcome to
Labor Day Wind at Oahe Speedway
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Oahe Speedway Shootouts
JDRL Challenge

Aberdeen Wings Junior Minor

i Compulink StarTrak

" "LOWET. e 0.030 Sec 5224 Noah Horsley 2:52 PM 5/SEP/2020
Top Speed ... 76.49 MPH K531 Kash Urbanski
_ # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ow/lUn
AFTER SECOND ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5224 - JRMI Noah Horsley Pierre SD "00 MotivTubing SP 0.030 6.030
2. 5721 . JRMI Damen Horsley Pierre SD 91 MT 0.066 0.066
3. 5316 JRMI Ryker Mohr ' Mitchell SD '16 Erickson 0.07 ¢.0M
4. 5926  JRMI Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD 00 JD 0.085 0.085
5. 5501 JRMI Parker Case Rapid City SD 0.094 0.094
6. B5§1 - JRMI Brooke Butler Sioux Falls SD 0.099 0.092
PP X JRMI  Kash Urbanski Watertown SD "0 Huddieston Huddleston 0.701 0.101
8. 897 - JRMI Phoenix Hoffman Danhoff AD Spitzer Raptor 0.118 0.118
9. 5319 JRMI Emily Larson Huron SD 10 MT Jr 0.159 0.159
10. 5112 JRMI  Havyn Quintonilia Bowman ND '98 Homemade 0.161 0.161
1m. 572 JRMI Eddisen Engels Pierre SD Jdr. Dragster 0.176 0.176
12. 547 JRMI  Karson Ehlers Pierre SD '01 RED Briggs 0.177 0.177
13. 5020 JRMI  Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD ‘00 MT SP Briggs 0.346 0.346

Opersted By
Tha Qabet Facers Assaciaton,ife




. ' ‘ Oahe Speedway
f Sep 5, 2020
~ Aberdeen Wings Junior Minor Elimination Results

o Cc;npuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER ET. MPH

572
5224

5926
502¢

5316
B501

5721

572
5316

IRMI

5926

JRMI

gH ;E;E;FiNALS
572 JRMI u

4

]le - 11 Eddisen Engels
JRMI 1 . Noah Horsley
JRMI 4 Ashlynn Odde
IRMI 13 Kaydence Horsley
JRM! 2 Ryker Mohr
JRM]1 s  Brooke Butler
3 ROUND 3
JRMI 4 Ashlynn Odde
JRMI 2z Damen Horsley
JRMI 1t Eddisen Engels
JRMI 3 Ryker Mohr

Ecid'isen Engels

" Ashlynn Odde

- -Plei're SD
Pietre SD
Pierre SD

Aberdeen SD
Pierre SD

Mitchell SD
Sioux Falls SD

Aberdeen 5D
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Mitchell SD

Opwrertmd By
Tha Oabhe Racera Aasociation,IME

Jr. Dragster
'00 MotivTubing SP

'00 1D
'00 MT sp

16 Erickson

Jr. Dragster
*16 Erickson

025
129

145

Briggs 222
-089

foul -.026

169
108

022
foul -.029

004
foul -.029

9.38
.16

9.18
12.42

.66

13.35

9.32

9.32

2.70
9.66

9.20

9.235
12,529

2.706
13.641
9.277

9.254

2.600
9.695

2113

HOMETOWN CAR REACTION D/
* WINNERS of w:h pair appear First
|l ROUND 1 35 i
5224 JRMI 1 Noah Horsley Pierre SD 00 MotivTubing SP 105 9.07 9.204 69.76
Single
5721 JRMI 2  Damen Horsley Pierre SD 91 MT 044 9217 9.223  T70.06
897 JRMI s  Phoenix Hoffman Danhoff ND Spitzer Raptor JAB7 890 9.296  64.92
5316 JRMI 3 Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD '16 Erickson _ 025 953 9673 66.28
5319 JRMI o  Emily Larson Huron SD "10 MT Ir 375 10,17 10489  65.83
572 JRM! u  Eddisen Engels Pierre SD r. Dragster 000 933 9448 6770
5501 JRM1 5  Parker Case Rapid City SD 017 11,90 12,179 52.89.
5926 JRMI " 4 Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD ‘00 D 014 Q.10 9215 71.33 _
5112 JRMI 10 Havyn Quintonila Bowman ND '98 Homemade 098  11.00 11.163 57.17
5020 JRMI. 13 Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD ‘00 MT SP Briggs 289 12.28 12.433 51.09
K531 JRMI 7  Kash Urbanski Watertown SD 10 Huddleston Huddleston  foul -038 8,92 9.023 74.54
B501 JRMI s  Brooke Butler Sioux Falls SD 093 13.30 13.377 47.25
547 12 Karson Ehlers Pierre SD ’01 RED Briggs 411 1213 12,224 52,77

70.59
69.41

66.04
66.61

71.42




